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198309070001
68660

09/07/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

52 469

198309190001
76670

09/19/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

52 681

198309120001
72360

09/12/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 507 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 275

198309130001
72460

09/13/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 558 Other:DEED
BOOK 434,
PAGE 923

198309140001
73990

09/14/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MULLER,
ROGER S. &
BARBAR

436 471 6 66 Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:66


