Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198309070001 68660	09/07/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	52	469				
198309190001 76670	09/19/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	52	681				
198309120001 72360	09/12/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	507				Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 275
198309130001 72460	09/13/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	558				Other:DEED BOOK 434, PAGE 923
198309140001 73990	09/14/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULLER, ROGER S. & BARBAR	436	471	6	66		Lot#:17 Book:6 Pg:66